Resultatlista

Sydsvenska Inomhusserien

Nationell tAvling den 12 mars 2017
Spelplats: Asarum BGK EB

omg 3, Asarums BGK

Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S:a Snitt
Indiviuella resultat

1 Leif Nilsson Sjovikens IF 19 20 - 21 60 20,0
3 Sebastian Andersson BGK Linjen 20 20 20 22 82 20,5
4 Marcus Nilsson Sjovikens IF - - 22 21 43 21,5
5 Lars Peter Nilsson Sjovikens IF 22 21 23 - 66 22,0
6 Olle Johansson BGK Karnan 23 20 23 22 88 22,0
7 Claes Morck Sjovikens IF 24 20 23 22 89 22,3
8 Ronny Paulsson BGK Varend 21 22 20 26 89 22,3
9 Per Olof Isaksson Sjovikens IF - 26 24 18 68 22,7
10 Niklas Hansson Asarums BGK 21 23 25 22 91 22,8
11 Henrik Arvidsson Sjovikens IF 27 22 20 22 91 22,8
12 Michael Ahlqvist Véaxjo BGK 22 22 24 24 92 23,0
13 Daniel Kallstrém Vinslévs BGK 23 27 21 21 92 23,0
14 Andreas Bijerstedt Vinslévs BGK 27 21 20 24 92 23,0
15 Irene Bergstrom Véaxjo BGK - 25 23 22 70 23,3
16 Tommy Persson BGK Linjen 23 25 25 23 96 24,0
17 Per Friskopp Vaxjo BGK 26 - 22 - 48 24,0
18 Johan Kessels Sjovikens IF 22 26 24 25 97 24,3
19 Klas Johansson Asarums BGK - 26 23 24 73 24,3
20 Tuula Mdrck Sjovikens IF - 26 - 23 49 24,5
21 Christian Bergfelt Véaxjo BGK 23 25 - 26 74 247
22 Goran Andersson Asarums BGK 28 22 25 - 75 25,0
23 Stefan Nilsson Hjelmsjé BGK 28 23 27 22 100 25,0
24 Peter Soderlind BGK Viskan 27 26 25 23 101 25,3
25 Kenneth Granholm Sjovikens IF 20 26 - 30 76 25,3
26 Jim Oskarsson Vinslévs BGK 29 25 23 26 103 25,8
27 Lars-Erik Parmenéas BGK Viskan 30 25 22 27 104 26,0
28 Martin Andersen BGK Viskan 31 27 24 23 105 26,3
29 Lars Andersson BGK Varend 29 26 24 27 106 26,5
30 Anders Andersson Sjovikens IF 27 - 27 - 54 27,0
31 Patric Fransson Asarums BGK 31 - 25 25 81 27,0
32 Andreas Feuk BGK Linjen 25 30 29 24 108 27,0
33 Dennis Erlandsson BGK Karnan 29 30 27 23 109 27,3

Torstensson

34 Kent Hallberg Hjelmsjé BGK - - 28 28 56 28,0
35 Ing-Mari Mattisson Asarums BGK 29 27 - - 56 28,0
36 Henrik Thelandersson Vinslévs BGK 30 24 29 29 112 28,0
den 5 februari 2019 Sida 1 av



Plac Namn

Indiviuella resultat

37 Thomas Bladh

38 Kent Kirkegaard
39 Stefan Svensson
40 Lars Lilja

41 Jimmie Nilsson
42 Simon Kirkegaard
43 Johnny Joénsson
44 Thomas Vinkvist
45 Tommy Nilsson

den 5 februari 2019

Klubb

Hjelmsjo BGK
BGK Linjen
BGK Karnan
BGK Varend
BGK Varend
Hjelmsjé BGK
BGK Karnan
BGK Viskan
Hjelmsjé BGK

S1

28
37
32
30
33
34
31
30

S2

27
28
27
26
29
27
40
30
35

S3

29
27
30
26
29
34
36
42

S4

29
24
29
36
29
30
29
36

113
116
118
118
120
125
136
138
35

Sida

Snitt

28,3
29,0
29,5
29,5
30,0
31,3
34,0
34,5
35,0

2

av



